HOF
FLUSH DIAPHRAGM
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
HOF FLUSH DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE TRANSMITTER1 www.hogller.com
Description
The HOF  range of pressure sensors guarantees a wide
application field with high accuracy, ruggedness, and
a compact design. The stainless steel membrane is

KPa
psi
How to Order
Electrical Connection
DIN EN 175301-803, Form C
DIN EN 175301-803, Form A
M12x1, 4-pin, Mat. Steel
Packard Metri-Pack, 3-pin
Cable Outlet
Customized
G 1" Male
G 1/2" Male
Customized
N
W
X
C
D
M
P
Z
X
Series
Output Signal
Unit
4 … 20 mA / 2-wire
0 … 10 VDC / 3-wire
0 … 5 VDC / 3-wire
1 … 5 VDC / 3-wire
0.5 … 4.5 VDC Ratiometric / 3-wire
Customized
Industrial Pressure Transmitter
Flush Diaphragm Pressure Transmitter
Low Pressure Transmitter
High Pressure Transmitter
Compact Pressure Transmitter
HOT
HOF
HOM
HOD
EOT
Pressure Type
Gauge  K
F
R
P
Please use the Code from the Pressure Range table
Pressure Range
H
J
F
A
R
X Process Connection
1
  Note:
1. ① The power supply depends on the selected output signal (please refer to the Electronics table on page 3).1
Example
HOFH0010FWCK
HOF    Hogller Flush Diaphragm Pressure Transmitter: HOF Series
H    Output Signal: 4 ... 20 mA
0010F     Pressure Range: 0 ... 10 bar
W    Process Connection: G 1/2" Male
C     Electrical Connection: DIN EN 175301-803, Form C
K     Pressure Type: Gauge
The zero can be easily set with a magnet within ±10%
of the nominal range.